Particulars Amount
Account :

CONJW- I Jyothi Kumari 8,200.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)82.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

being this amount paid to jyothi kumari JW as per v.no-6201
Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighteen Only
₹ 8,118.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/171939 31-Oct-25Dated :

Particulars Amount
Account :

DW Pappu Ram 2,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)25.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

being this amount paid to pappuram flooring work as per v.no-6203
Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five Only
₹ 2,475.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/171940 31-Oct-25Dated :

[...]

Account :

DW - B.Vijaylakshmi 7,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)75.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

being this amount paid to b.vijayalakshmi elctrical maintanance as per v.
no-6199

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five Only
₹ 7,425.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/171942 31-Oct-25Dated :

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-Y Eshwara Rao 5,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)50.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

being this amount paid to eshwar rao as per v.no-6198
Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only
₹ 4,950.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/171943 31-Oct-25Dated :

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT S Arjun 50,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)500.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

being this amount paid to s. arjun as per v.no-6197
Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only
₹ 49,500.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/171944 31-Oct-25Dated :

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT - P. Raju 24,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)240.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

being this amount paid to p. raju as per v.no-6196
Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Only
₹ 23,760.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/171945 31-Oct-25Dated :

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT M Lalitha 4,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)40.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

being this amount paid to m. lalitha painter as pr v.no-6195
Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Only
₹ 3,960.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/171946 31-Oct-25Dated :